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
to move to Portland? Me too! Lets 
split rent on a 2 Bdrm House or 

Apt. Call Steve @ 344-3904. 

Mature, male roommates wanted, 
share 6 bdrm house. 1390 E. 19th. 
Call Jason @ 338-4929 ASAP 
Take over lease at Duck Village. 
$350/mo. 4 bdrm, call 349-9258 
anytime. Available ASAP. 

Furnished room in great house, 
close to campus. $325 mo + 1/3 
util. Call Joe 683-6355. 

1/2 ot first month's rent free! 
Seeking clean, quiet roommate to 
share a 3 bdrm furnished apart- 
ment with 2 other females in 
Duck's Village. Includes pool, hot 
tub, and workout room! Call Shan- 
non, 484-6128. 

The Crossword... 'L 
you'll find it 

in the classifieds! 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted to share 4 
bdrm in a Beautiful Quiet Neigh- 
borhood. 25th & Onyx. Avail. Dec. 
1st. $270 first, last and dep. 345- 
7819. 

285 SERVICES 
Best Child Care has 2 openings lor 
2 yrs. & up. Near Westmoreland. 
$2/hr. AFS accepted. Meals and 
snacks provided call 683-5079. 

Problems? Call the U ot O 
Crisis Line lor tree, anonymous 

counseling. M-F. 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-S940 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

ISCOUNT SHOWS Su W. |4 S0/Uann..t SI 
•H«in S wwih tor $20 good Su-Th 

6 10 & 8 45 Nightly 

HAPPINESS 
A FILM BY TODD SOLONDZ^ 

5:05 & 7 20 Nightly |rtn 

(.liorlton l |»\ I on ..Janet | eigli 
TOUCH OF EVIL 

9 35 Nightly [XfTt 

DRBAZMO, 

This is your LAST chance! 
The deadline for 

placing a classified ad 
in the last Fall term 

Emerald issue is 

Friday, Dec. 4th, 1 p.m. 

Call 346-4343 or place your ad online: 
_www.uoregon.edu/ -ode 

CROSSWORD By Eugene SheJffer 
ACROSS 

1 TGIF time 
4 Height for 

Heidi 
7 Point 

11 Zhivagos 
love 

13 Neither’s 
mate 

14 Actor 
Sharif 

15 Shake- 
speare's 
river 

16 Pair with 
an air 

17 Involved 
with 

18 Columbus' 
birthplace 

20 Not this 
way 

22 “No seats" 
sign 

24 Femme — 

28 Emulates 
Spielberg 

32 Showroom 
samples 

33 “Clueless" 
expletive 

34 Bill 
36 Gainer, 

for one 
37 Deluge 
39 Monster 

slam by 
Beowulf 

n r? r i 

41 Foursome 
43 Past 
44 No, in 

Novgorod 
46 Ingenue's 

dream, 
maybe 

50 Meer- 
schaum 

53 Cistern 
55 Ticklish 

Muppet 
56 Acknowl- 

edge 
57 Kerrigan's 

arena 
58 Wrestling 

style 
59 Turns blue, 

perhaps 
60 Bagel 

topping 
61 Automaton 

for short 
DOWN 

1 Standard 
2 Four-star 

review 
3 Golf-bag 

4 Moreover 
5 Fortissimo 
6 Good 

evidence 
7 Took 

attendance 
8 Ref 
9 Perched 

10 Expert 
12 Reporter's 

sine qua 

Solution time: 28 mins. 

11-23 

19 Circle 
portion 

21 Bankroll 
23 Mel of 

Cooperstown 
25 Surround- 

ed by 
26 Nil. to 

Novotna 
27 Dusseldorf 

donkey 
28 Crazy 
29 Land in the 

water 
30 Free-for-all 
31 React to 

gravity 
35 Pectoral 

pouch? 
38 Rotation 

duration 
40 Freudian 

concept 
42 Hell of a 

guy? 
45 Mexican 

entree 
47 Shillelagh 
48 Bullets 
49 Stephen of 

“News Radio" 
50 Apartment 
51 Trellis 

climber 
52 “Ulalume" 

writer 
54 John 

Ritter's pop 
a To T7n I 


